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Designation Name Mobile No Email Id 

Principal & Chairman of ARC Prof. (Dr.) Diptendu Goswami 8173843515 diptendu.goswami@bcdapt.com 

Representative Local Administration,   
Hon’ble Member    

SDO Nominee 3325846215 sdobarasat@gmail.com 

Representative Local P.S, Hon’ble Member   
( Nominee of OIC, Barasat) 

Mr. Dudh Kumar Halder 7003194058 dudhkumarhalder97@gmail.com 

One local journalist,  Hon’ble Member      Mr. Sekhar Kumar Dey 8420143479 sdbhakti4@gmail.com 

NGO Activist,  Hon’ble Member   Mr. Snehansu Bhattacharya 9339228955 snehansubhattacharya55@gmail.com 

Trust Representative,  Hon’ble Member   Mr. Dibyendu Ghosh  8777598518 dibyendughosh1971@gmail.com 

One local  Advocate,   Hon’ble Member   Mr. Avishek Chakraborty 9830048515 avishekchakraborty78@gmail.com 

H.O.D. of the existing department, 
Hon’ble Member    

Prof. (Dr.) Nitynanda Mondal  9331021579 nityananda.mondal@bcdapt.com 

Prof. (Dr.) Sailee  Chowdhury 9903136894 sailee.chowdhury@bcdapt.com 

Dr. Amartya De 9051931652 amartya.de@bcdapt.com 

Dr. Sudipta Chakraborty 8240405157 sudipta.chakraborty@bcdapt.com 

Mr. Partha Pratim Mahata 9836998435 parthapratim.mahata@bcdapt.com 

Lab. Technician representative,  
Hon’ble Member   

Mrs. Chaitali Mazumder 9681846310 chaitali.majumder@bcdapt.com 

Mr. Bapan Maity 8918252287 bapan.maity@bcdapt.com 

Mr. Anwar Hossein Molla 9733635050 anwarhossein.molla@bcdapt.com 

Mr. Md. Mojaffar  Molla.  6289388119 mojaffar.molla@bcdapt.com 

Library   representative, Hon’ble Member   Mr.Arindam Dey 9903845197 arindam.dey@bcdapt.com 

Office staff representatives,  
Hon’ble Member    

Mr Murari Guha  9748019393 murari.guha@bcdapt.com 

Mr Atanu Das 8240360193 atanu.das@bcdapt.com 

Mr. Prasenjit  Roy 9830860834 prasenjit.roy@bcdapt.com 

Mr. Gourab Banik 8013653914 gourab.banik@bcdapt.com 

Students guardians  
representatives,   Hon’ble 
Member   

For 2nd Year PG:  Mr. Biswajit Makar 9434238217 krishnakamalagency@gmail.com 

For 4th Year UG:  Mr. Biswarup Chatterjee 7003839178 asbmedicalagency@gmail.com 

For 3rd Year UG:  Mr. Swapan Saha 7908289363 sahaswapan04@gmail.com 

For 2nd Year UG:  Mr. Debdas Mitra 9433869063 debdasmitra2604@gmail.com 

For 1st Year  UG:  Yet to be included 

 

M.Pharm 
(PG) 
 2nd Year  

Pharmaceutics  
 Mr. Sanju Sarkar 7076624163 sanjusarkar153322@gmail.com 

Ms. Labanya Makar 9382946449 iamlabanyamakar99@gmail.com 

Pharmacology  
 Mr. Partha  Sen  8918898944 senpartha013@gmail.com 

Mr. Pratyusha Banik 6295831573 pratyushabanik689@gmail.com 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry  

Mr. Susovan Borat 9064253814 pele08062000@gmail.com 

Ms.  Riya Dutta  9836821823 riaduttasr@gmail.com 

Students 
representative 
from all 

batches one 
girls and one 
boys,   
Member   

For 4th 
Year UG:  

Sec :A 
Mr. Santanu Chakraborty 8972173725 santanuchakraborty619@gmail.com 

Ms. Ishita Dey 6289320130 ishitadey497@gmail.com 

Sec :B 
Mr. Animesh Mandal 8235465604 animesh.naraaz@gmail.com 

Ms. Sunayna Sarkar 7003440775 sunayanasarkar101@gmail.com 

For 3rd 
Year UG: 

Sec :A 
Mr. Soumyadip Ghosh  7890783760 ghoshsoumyadip446@gmail.com 

Ms. Olivia Sur 7603009910 oliviasur81@gmail.com 

Sec :B 
Mr. Subhra Das 7980494758 subhradas0222@gmail.com 

Ms.Anusha Mitra 8250928334 anushamitra81@gmail.com 

For 2nd 
Year UG: 

Sec :A 
Mr. Niladri  Sarkar 7501268700 sniladri09@gmail.com 

Ms. Katha Bhattacharjee 9674486097 bhattacharjeekatha27@gmail.com 

Sec :B 
Ms. Shoumili Bose 7596814743 gubli04@gmail.com 

Mr. Snehasish  Saha 6291858250 snehasishsaha908@gmail.com 

For 1st Year UG: Yet to be included (one boys and one girls from section : A & B) 
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